P\

mesa-az _ . .
vontract 11ue: Commercial Electrical Contractor Services
Contract Number: 2018018 MA Number: 18000125

Amendment Number: 4
Description of Change: Six month extension (December 1, 2022 thru May 31, 2023)

Current contract amount: ... $1,200,000.00
Change Amount: [ ] Increase [ | Decrease [X] NoChange..........cccoeoveureuennnne... $0
New contract amOUNt: .. ... ..o e e e e e $1,200,000.00

Effective Date of Change: December 1, 2022

Acceptance: On behalf of the undersigned Contractor, | have given careful consideration to this Contract Amendment
and hereby agree to the change(s) and except that as amended herein, all provisions of the Contract remain in full force

and effect.

JFK Electrical Contracting Enterprises, Inc. City of Mesa:

Digitally signed by Brandon Krecek

DN: C=US, E= bkrecek@]fkelectnc com, Digitally signed by Edward Quedens

Brandon Krecekgiigzs:, oo e ceoe ic”

DN: cn=Edward Quedens, o=Ctiy of
Mesa, Arizona, ou=Business Services,

Date: 2022.10.11 14:18:27-07'00' »emaiI':ed.queaen;@mesaaz.nov,
. . c=US
Signature Signature % " L" T Date: 2022.10.21 19:17:27 0700

Adobe Acrobat version:

Brandon Krecek 2022.003.20258

Printed Name City Manager Designee
10-11-22
Date Date

Recommended bv

Wz%ﬁm/

Jess/Romney, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
Procufement Supervisor




		2022-10-21T19:17:27-0700
	Edward Quedens




